L7-0 9

RE) TITLE SEAVICES #

Caorp.

UNOFFICIAL COPRY,
92516108

SECTRED LOAN EXTENSION
AND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT II

This Agreement made this lAth day of May 1992, by and
between HARRIS RANX GULENCOR-NORTHRRODOY, N,A,, the holder of the
Note and Mortgage securing said Note as hereinafter described,
and St, Paul African Methodist Episcopal Church, a Religious

(Debtor).
« DEPT-Iq RECORD
WITNESSETH . IN
e 9666 TR 4018 0715703 ggu 1L
i 978 Uet15:0p
The parties hereto hereby agrec as foI].o&?:ch tH *~—92-ﬁ5161n
1, ) Original Loan, 0K COUNTY RECORDER 8
a, Date of Loan: 1/3/91
b, Principal Indebtedness: $575,000.00
¢, /Interest rate: Prime + 0%
d. Maturity date: 1/148/92
e. NDocament identification No.: 2021011053-20-~10978
2, Qriginal Mortgage of Trust Deed Security Qriginal Loan
a, Date of Morrgage or Trust Deed: 1/3/91
b. Date of Recovding: 1/18/91
c. Place of recgovding: Cock County, Illinois
d. Document recording no.: 91030409
e, Document indentification No,: N/A
f, Common street addrass of property;
136 Mashinaqtan St,, Clencne, 17, 0022
g, Legal description: FINg 05-07-406~012-0000
Parcel 1: Lot 11 in RBieck 2 in Hartwell's Addition to
Glencoe, a Subdivision of ‘chat part of the North 1/2 3
of the South Fast 1/4 of Ssction 7, Township 42 t
North, Range 13 East of the Tmird Principal Meridian, ya
in Cook County, Illinois, W
Parcel 2: So much of the Northe(ly 1/2 of Vacated L;
Alley lying South of and adjoining.said Lot 11 as B
accrued to said Lot 11,
parcel 3: Westerly of vacated alley lyinag Nottherly
of and adjoining Parcels 1 and 2,
3. Loan Modification Terms:

a,

Remaining principal indebtedness as of the dake of
this Agreement: $575,000,00
New maturity date of loan: 05/16/97

. The subject loan may be paid on or before maturity

without penalty:

Interest rate on principal indehtedness during
extension peried of loan: Prime +0%

installment payments due on loan prior to maturity:
59 payments of $3,916,88 of principal including
interest due monthly beginning June 16, 1992, A Final
payment of Principal plus accrued Interest is due and
payable oh May 16, 1997,




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAE COPY -

f. Interest rate on delinquent payments: $5.00 or 5%
whichever is greater as permitted by law,

9. Interest rate on principal 3um after maturity until
paid: 6% over the otherwise applicable rate on the
Promissory Note,

h. Place of payment of loan: payments shall be made at
HARRIS BANK GLENCOE-NORTHBROOK, N.A., 333 PARK
AVENUE, GLENCOE, ILLINOJIS 60022, or at such other
place as holder (s} of the subject principal note ar
notes may from time to time designate in writing,

4. Acceleration of Indebtedness. If any part of saiqd
indebtedness or interest thereon be not paid at the maturity
thereof as herein provided, or if defailt in the performance of
any other covenant of the Debtor shall continue for twenty days
after written notice thereof, the entire principal sum secured by
said mortgage or trust deed, together with the then accrued
interest thereon, shall, without notice, at the option of the
holder /or holders of said principal no:e or notes, become and ba
due and-pavable, in the same manner as If this extengion had no-
been granted.

5. Dye on Sale Provisions. 1In the event of any sale of the
premises securing the subject debt whether by contract sale,
direct transter-of title, lease in excess of one year with an
option to purchise, lease in excess of five years with or without
an option to purchase, assignment of beneficial interest in a
land trust, or other such transfer of interest, the entire unpaid
pPrincipal balance pluas interest shall become due and payable.

6. Incorporation/ of Original Agreement. This agreement is
supplementary to the oriainal note or notes and the mortgage or
trust deed securing same All the provisions contained in said
documents, including the rauht to declare principal and accrued
interest due for any cause gpocified therein, are incorporated by
reference herein, and shall 1emsin in full force and effect
except as herein expressly mod fizgd,

TNt M
':J [T Ve ]

0
ns

»
1S

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOQOF, the parties linrreto have executed this
agreement the day and year first wecicten herein.

ACCEPTED AND APPROVED BY
HARRIS BANK GLENCOE-NORTHBROOK, N.,A,

\

BY : Q\]{Lﬂ,(d-m, Jg/' ’Jéi’u't—;/ﬁa

. r— o,
. o
ATTEST: /7 o ermss T')-/Z""”” —+SEAL)




UNOFFICIAL COPY




] UNOFFICIAL COPY, s

STA'FE OF ILLINOIS

[ ]
o

COUNTY OF COOK

LENDER'S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in an

d for said County
in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that @m!“ " 52&:!!1{‘1!(’!
of HARRIS BANK GLENCOE-NORTHBROOK, N.A,, an Illinois Corporation,

and Thualus P Muchans . of gaid corporation, who are
pergonally known to me to be the same persons whose names are
subgcrived to the nrmminq instrument ag such e J ' CL

bhht;_ifyﬁﬁL_LZL_
and ( Cv;/ﬁ[, Crficer , regpectively, appeared before me

*his day in persen and acknowledged that they signed and

delivered *n» sald instrument as their own free and voluntary act
as the free and voluntary act of said corpora

tion, for the uges
and purposes tnerein set forth, and the said Q,‘ﬁ fi::ciﬂt’
then and there ‘achknowledged that, as custodian of the coporate
seal of said Corporatlion, they did affix the corporate seal of
said Corporation to naid instrument as their own free and

voluntary act and as btne free and veoluntary act of said
Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

G

IVEN under my hand anc notarial seal this 2*';\’ day of
dzﬁégﬁ , 1992,
l_/ V4
o
IMRY PUBLIC

My comuission expires_

tu
L."!
; NM
. ~OFFICIAL SEAL® “‘:
Linus Comercl Ta
Notary Public, S.eis of lltinois 2
My Commission Cxpiras 7/3/93 o

| PSS A P A R s




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY: 4

5T, PAUL AFRICAN MP?HODIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH, A RELIGIQUS COrp,

[ g

) ANY TWO OFFICERS
) CAN SICH

CORPORATE
SEAL

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)5S
COUNTY OF, | :ﬂ{Q

DEBTOR'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County
in the State a oresard ., do hereby certify that the above named
U_,:A(m/, £ , 4 oand Juliws Smio 74 of the Debtor,
personally known to me (tolbe tho same persgons whose es arp
SUboC[led to the foregoine instrument as such f@gﬂ
and be’ e ' re,Pertlvely, appeared before me this
day in person and acknowledgsi that they signed and delivered the
sald Instrument as their own free,and voluntary act and as free
and voluntary act of sald Corpovation, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth, and the said Debror then and there
acknowledged that, as custodian of tpe corporate seal of said
Company, they did affix the corporate/seal of said Corporation to
said instrument as their own free and wvciuntary act and as the
Free and voluntary act of sald Corporatior, for the uses and
purposes therein set torth,

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this j??/L’ &}
day of_éiﬁfgz . 1992, Is
Y

TARY PUBLfC
My commission expries

LINDA COMERCI
HARRIS BANK GLENCOE-NORTHBROOK, N,A,
333 PARK AVENUE §
GLENCOE, ILLINOIS 60022

THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY: If‘ o "

Comerc)
l'\fotary Publ'ic State of oty
SRR Exphos 7!3/93

R




UNOFFICIAL COPY




